Xll. 1. MCM Diamant Cup International Finswimming Competiton

Kaposvar, 2023.02.25.

Event 10 Women, 400m Bifins "C" cat., "A" cat.
2023.02.25 - 11:00 Results
national record 3:45.92 Krisztina Varga KAP 2018.07.18
national record for "C" cat. 3:51.61 Dorottya Pernyész MAT 2020.02.22
Place Name YB  Country Club Finals time
"C" category
1. Dora Pap 08 HUN Buvar és Vizisport Klub 4:32.09
50m:  30.28  30.28 150m: 1:38.31  34.66  250m: 2:48.49 350m: 3:58.15  35.02
100m: 1:03.65  33.37  200m: 2:12.96  34.65  300m: 3:23.13 400m: 4:32.09  33.94
2. Borbka Nagy 09 HUN Buvarsuli Sportegyesiilet 4:32.78
50m:  29.62  29.62 150m: 1:37.23  34.64  250m: 2:47.91 350m: 3:59.48  35.58
100m: 1:02.59 32,97  200m: 2:12.93 3570  300m: 3:23.90 400m: 4:32.78  33.30
3. Lilien Szabo6 08 HUN Bacsviz KVSC 4:36.25
b: 300m
50m:  30.60  30.60 150m: 1:38.93  34.73  250m: 2:50.86 350m: 4:03.04  35.98
100m: 1:04.20 33.60 200m: 2:14.74 35.81 300m: 3:27.06 400m: 4:36.25 33.21
4. Nikol Nigrinyi-Nagy 09 HUN Matrai Erém(i Bavarklub 4:39.88
50m:  31.07  31.07 150m: 1:41.11 3595  250m: 2:53.92 350m: 4:06.77  35.47
100m: 1:05.16  34.09  200m: 2:17.66  36.55  300m: 3:31.30 400m: 4:39.88  33.11
5. Isabella Victoria Svegovic 09 CRO RK Soderica Koprivnica 4:42.19
50m: 31.73 31.73 150m: 1:42.41 36.11 250m: 2:55.74 350m: 4:08.45 36.22
100m: 1:06.30 3457  200m: 2:18.98  36.57  300m: 3:32.23 400m: 4:42.19  33.74
6. Odett Kovencz 09 HUN Kaposvari 1 MCM Diamant Ad SE 4:42.35
50m:  30.62  30.62 150m: 1:41.88  36.42  250m: 2:55.21 350m: 4:08.00 36.10
100m: 1:05.46 34.84 200m: 2:18.53 36.65 300m: 3:31.90 400m: 4:42.35 34.35
"A" category
1. Dorottya Pernyész 05 HUN Matrai Erém(i Bavarklub 3:54.21
50m:  26.77  26.77 150m: 1:25.97  29.88  250m: 2:26.06 350m: 3:25.65  29.59
100m:  56.09 29.32  200m: 1:56.01  30.04  300m: 2:56.06 400m: 3:54.21  28.56
2. Anna Jadviga Varnyu 06 HUN Matrai Er6m( Buvarklub 4:02.01
50m:  27.70  27.70 150m: 1:28.73  30.61  250m: 2:30.91 350m: 3:32.99  30.93
100m: 58.12  30.42  200m: 1:59.66  30.93  300m: 3:02.06 400m: 4:02.01  29.02
3. Szava Hargita Szabo 06 HUN Bacsviz KVSC 4:03.64
50m:  27.92  27.92 150m: 1:28.61  30.77  250m: 2:30.35 350m: 3:33.04 31.21
100m:  57.84 2992  200m: 1.59.50 30.89  300m: 3:01.83 400m: 4:03.64  30.60
4. Dorina Posza 05 HUN Kaposvari 1 MCM Diamant Ad SE 4:14.06
50m:  28.46  28.46 150m: 1:31.84  32.31  250m: 2:36.49 350m: 3:41.83  32.80
100m:  59.53  31.07  200m: 2:04.01  32.17  300m: 3:09.03 400m: 4:14.06  32.23
5. Barbara Paradi 04 HUN Matrai Erémi Buvarklub 4:22.83
50m:  28.14 28.14 150m: 1:32.36  32.61  250m: 2:40.20 350m: 3:49.26  34.83
100m: 59.75 31.61  200m: 2:06.02  33.66  300m: 3:14.43 400m: 4:22.83  33.57
6. Kamilla Bagaméry 06 HUN Muréna Sz-i Usz6 és Bavarklub 4:32.94
50m:  29.65  29.65 150m: 1:35.83  33.87  250m: 2:46.86 350m: 3:59.46  35.90
100m: 1:01.96 32.31 200m: 2:11.01 35.18 300m: 3:23.56 400m: 4:32.94 33.48
7. Denisa Polakova 07 CzZE KSP Olomouc 4:36.94
50m:  30.48  30.48 150m: 1:39.99 3579  250m: 2:52.02 350m: 4:03.20  35.40
100m: 1:04.20 33.72  200m: 2:16.09  36.10  300m: 3:27.80 400m: 4:36.94  33.74
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Xll. 1. MCM Diamant Cup International Finswimming Competiton
Kaposvar, 2023.02.25.

Event 10, Women, 400m Bifins, "A" category
Place Name YB  Country Club Finals time
8. Klara Heberova 07 CzZE KSP Olomouc 4:47.41

50m:  31.36  31.36 150m: 1:42.70  36.23  250m: 2:57.75 37.59  350m: 4:12.72  37.72

100m: 1:06.47 35.11 200m: 2:20.16 37.46 300m: 3:35.00 37.25 400m: 4:47.41 34.69
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